Items of Expenditure over £25,000 for the Scottish Funding Council

June 2021

Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with
Colleges and Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary

services. Payments in white are Scottish Funding Council running cost payments

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these
payments are listed separately.

Transaction
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Payee

Ayrshire College

Dundee & Angus College
Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
New College Lanarkshire
University of the Highlands & Islands
Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art

Heriot Watt university

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SRUC

The Open University Scotland
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

College Development Network
Colleges Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee and Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges' Regional Board
JISC

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College

North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
West College Scotland

West Lothian College

Ayrshire College

New College Lanarkshire

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Innovations Ltd

Description

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
Capital Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support
FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£44,460.00
£39,150.00
£102,240.00
£44,610.00
£43,010.00
£249,698.00
£323,699.00
£50,571.00
£175,314.00
£91,169.00
£228,240.00
£28,087.00
£64,602.00
£146,889.00
£280,493.00
£110,631.00
£275,429.00
£416,023.00
£551,518.00
£95,200.00
£176,922.00
£433,721.00
£210,201.00
£292,590.00
£103,000.00
£3,605,604.31
£996,054.44
£138,858.00
£88,750.00
£1,487,755.50
£4,934,539.31
£4,989,744.94
£82,759.00
£4,057,123.19
£2,593,913.08
£9,884,705.31
£239,001.00
£4,524,769.88
£101,891.00
£3,623,252.00
£346,561.00
£1,136,379.00
£5,813,511.33
£4,661,677.81
£1,906,773.69
£1,000,000.00
£1,901,322.00
£103,000.00
£67,000.00
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28/06/2021
28/06/2021
28/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021
29/06/2021

Payee

Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JIsC

Oil & Gas Technology Centre
Quality Assurance Agency HE
Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
Royal Society of Edinburgh
Sabal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay
University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland
Softcat Ltd

Edinburgh Napier University
Glasgow Caledonian University
Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

The Office for Students
University of Dundee

University of Glasgow
University of Stirling

University of the West of Scotland
Audit Scotland

City Of Edinburgh Council

Civil Superannuation Vote

HM Revenue & Customs

Description

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
Information & Communications Technology
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
Audit

Rent/Rates

Pension Contributions
PAYE & NI

Amount

£5,989,913.80
£7,233,333.50
£1,167,457.44
£4,280,330.74
£433,781.00
£90,480.00
£99,052.00
£1,669,401.45
£4,479,803.80
£1,165,224.80
£691,225.00
£39,958.00
£1,525,510.31
£2,434,832.90
£7,147,862.23
£1,878,938.01
£7,397,590.69
£16,049,269.69
£14,700,079.12
£3,698,619.80
£4,556,099.40
£9,532,311.97
£4,708,942.31
£7,350,090.98
£28,542.60
£49,747.00
£139,293.00
£155,875.00
£122,710.00
£178,289.80
£384,218.00
£86,572.00
£39,798.00
£39,798.00
£26,578.00
£89,512.21
£147,656.67
£151,298.75
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